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2024 Housing Advocacy Group

Clements, Laura L
Contact 978-835-2818.............

Chair
Cove Road Real Estate
6 Cove Road
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: laura@coveroadrealestate.com

Clonts, Jeffrey
Contact 508-927-2714.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: Jeffrey.Clonts@raveis.com

Gordon, Terri
Contact 774-487-7948.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
927 Route 6A
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: terri.gordon@compass.com

Houde, Keralyn
Contact 603-249-8999.............

Member
Weichert Realtors-Donahue Part
850 Main St
Falmouth, MA 02540-3668
E-mail: k.houde@weichertcapecod.com

Kilpatrick, Meredith
Contact 508-687-2010.............

Member
eXp Realty, LLC
1 Beacon Street
Boston, MA 02108
E-mail: mlmkilpatrick@gmail.com

MacDonald, Heather A
Contact 508-961-7704.............

Member
Compass
126 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116
E-mail: Heather.MacDonald@compass.com

Manikas, Barbara
Contact 630-306-2304.............

Member
Keller Williams Realty
1600 Falmouth Rd, Suite 2
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: beckymanikas@kw.com

McAdams, Diane
Contact 508-345-2651.............

Member
eXp Realty, LLC
100 Independence Dr, Ste-7-500
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: diane.mcadams@exprealty.com

Shuman, Gary M
Contact 617-513-2053.............

Member
Compass
126 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116
E-mail: gary.shuman@compass.com

Sullivan, John
Contact 804-304-5225.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv
PO Box 628
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: jack.sullivan@raveis.com

Thomas, Eric C
Contact 774-234-7187.............

Member
eXp Realty, LLC
100 Independence Dr, Ste-7-500
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: Eric@ETSells.com


